. '»U\D
5% '

4442 " THE LONDON GAZETTE 30 JUNE, 1925.

TaBLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notices ... .

Post Office Parcel Post—Notice

Electricity (Supply) Aects, 1882 to
1922—Notices ... e

South Staffordshire Mines Dra,lnage
Acts, 1873 to 1923—Notice -

Trustees Savings Bank and Posi Office
Savings Bank—Monthly Returns

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices ... e ee

Accumulative Dividends ...
Digeases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914 ...
Cereals, Average Prices of ...

British Corn — Statement Showing
Quantities Sold and Average Price ...

Places Registered for Solemmzmg Mar-
riages .

Companies (Consohdatlon) Act, 1908—
Notices ... e

Partnerships Dissolved ...

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors.. .

Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor’s Notice
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices

PAGE

4361

4377
4378

4378
4382
4382

4383
4386
4387
4390

4392
4393

4393
4404

4406
4416

4416

Chancery Division of the ngh Court

of Justice—Notices
Astrala Trust Lid.—Notice
Land Registry—Notices ...
Scotch Bankrupts
Bankruptey Acts—Notices

Bankruptey Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

Administration Orders — Deceased

Debtors

First Meetings and Public Examina-

tions ...
Adjudications ... cee
Applications for Discharge
Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared

Orders Annulling, Revoking,
Rescinding Orders ...

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-up Orders
First Meetings ...
Dividends Declared
Release of Liguidators

PAGE

4417
4419
4417
4418
4418

4419
4422

4422
1427
4430
4431

.. 4431

or

4435
4437

4439

4439
4440
4440
4440

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,
Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.



