4442

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 30 JUNE, 1925.

5840

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE
State Intelligence	4361
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and 1919-Notices	l . 4377
Post Office Parcel Post-Notice	4378
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1922—Notices	4378
South Staffordshire Mines Drainage Acts, 1873 to 1923—Notice	. 4 382
Trustees Savings Bank and Post Office Savings Bank-Monthly Returns	
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-	
Accumulative Dividends	4386
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	4387
Cereals, Average Prices of	4390
British Corn — Statement Showing Quantities Sold and Average Price	
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar- riages	4000
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908- Notices	4393
Partnerships Dissolved	440 1
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859 —Notices to Creditors	4406
Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's Notice	4416
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	4416

				PAGE
Chancery Division of of Justice-Notices	the	Ḥigh 	Court	4417
Astrala Trust LtdNo	tice	•••	•••	4417
Land Registry-Notices	3		s	4417
Scotch Bankrupts	•••	•••	•••	4418
Bankruptcy Acts-Noti	C05		•••	4418
Bankruptcy Act, 1914-	- ,			
Receiving Orders	•••	•••	•••	4419
Administration Ord Debtors	.ers -	— Dec	eased	4422
First Meetings and 1	Publ	ie Exa	nina.	
tions	•••			4422
Adjudications	•••		•••	4427
Applications for Disc	harge	ө		4430
Appointments of Tru	stees	•••	•••	4431
Release of Trustees	•••		•••	4431
Intended Dividends	•••	•••	•••	4435
Dividends Declared	•••	•••	•••	4437
Orders Annulling, Rescinding Orders		voking, 	or	4439
C		i		
Companies Acts, 1908 to Winding-up Orders				4439
	•••		•••	4440
First Meetings	•••	•••	•••	
Dividends Declared	•••	•••	•••	4440
Release of Liquidator	8	•••	•••	444 0

. ۲

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.